
 

2025  

Key Dates 
Term 1 

Week 1 

Tues 28 Jan   

Wed 29 Jan    

 

Pupil Free Day 

School Resumes 

 

Week 8  

Mon 17 Mar - 

Fri 21 Mar 

Wed 19 Mar - 

Fri 21 Mar 

 

 

NAPLAN Testing (continued) 

(Years 3&5)  

Year 6 Camp 

 Week 2 

Wed 5 Feb 

Wed 5 Feb 

 

Beginning of Year Liturgy (R-2)  

Beginning of Year Mass (Year 3-6)  

 

Week 9 

Mon 24 Mar 

 

Mon 24 Mar 

 

Tues 25 Mar - 

Fri 28 Mar 

 

 

NAPLAN Testing (continued) 

(Years 3&5)  

SACPSSA Swimming 

Carnival (selected students) 

Parent Teacher Interviews 

 

Week 3 

Mon 10 Feb 

Tues 11 Feb 

 

Meet the Teacher Night (REC) 

Meet the Teacher Night (Year 1-6) 

 

Week 5 

Mon 24 Feb  

 

 

Caritas Fun Run (Years 5&6) 

 Week 10 

Mon 31 Mar-  

Fri 4 Apr 

Wed 2 Apr - 

Thurs 3 Apr  

 

 

Parent Teacher Interviews 

(continued)  

Year 4 Camp 

 

Week 6  

Tues 4 Mar 

Wed 5 Mar 

Fri 7 Mar  

 

 

Shrove Tuesday (Pancake Day) 

Ash Wednesday  

Pupil Free Day 

 

Week 7  

Mon 10 Mar  

Wed 12 Mar -

Fri 14 Mar 

 

Adelaide Cup Public Holiday 

NAPLAN Testing (Years 3&5) 

Week 11 

Mon 7 Apr -  

Thurs 10 Apr 

Wed 9 Apr 

 

 

Parent Teacher Interviews 

(continued) 

School Photos 

School Holidays - Monday 14 April – Friday 25 April 

 

Term 2 

 
Week 2  

Mon 5 May - 

Fri 9 May  

Fri 9 May 

 

Schoolies program commences 

 

Mother’s Day Breakfast  

 

Week 7     

Mon 9 Jun 

 

King’s Birthday Public 

Holiday  

 

Week 6      

Fri 6 Jun 

 

Pupil Free Day 

 

Week 9      

Fri 27 Jun 

 

Meet the Teacher Morning  

(Mid-Year Reception intake 

only) 

 

School Holidays - Monday 7 July – Friday 18 July 



 

Term 3 

Week 2      

Tues 29Jul 

 

 

Thurs 31 Jul 

 

School Photos 

(Mid-Year Receptions &  

make-ups only)  

Italian Day 

 

Week 5      

Mon 18 Aug - Fri 

22 Aug  

 

Book Week 

(Including Book Week Parade 

on Friday 22 August) 

 

Week 6      

Mon 25 Aug - 

Fri 29 Aug 

Sat 30 Aug  

 

Swimming Week (Years 2&3) 

 

Quiz Night 

 

Week 3 

Wed 6 Aug  

 

SACPSSA Cross Country 

 

Week 4 

Mon 11 Aug – 

Wed 13 Aug 

 

Dental for Schools Visits Week 7 

Mon 1 Sep -  

Fri 5 Sep 

Fri 5 Sep 

 

Swimming Week (Rec&Year 1) 

 

Father’s Day Breakfast (Date TBC) 

 

School Holidays – Monday 29 September – Friday 10 October 

Term 4 

Week 1 

Mon 13 Oct 

 

Schoolies Program commences  

Week 8      

Fri 5 Dec 

 

Meet the Teacher Morning  

(Schoolies & Mid-Year 

Receptions only) 
Week 2      

Wed 22 Oct - 

Fri 24 Oct 

 

 

Year 5 Camp  

 Week 9      

Mon 8 Dec   

 

 

Tues 9 Dec 

Tues 9 Dec  

 

Wed 10 Dec 

Thurs 11 Dec 

Fri 12 Dec 

 

2026 Meet the Teacher 

Transition Morning  

(students only) 

End of Year Mass 

Year 6 Last Day of School  

& Graduation Evening 

Last Day of School (R-5) 

Pupil Free Day 

Pupil Free Day 

Week 3      

Sat 1 Nov   

 

 

Dad’s Camp Out 

 

Week 5     

Fri 14 Nov  

 

 

Sports Day 

Week 7      

Wed 26 Nov 

 

Carols on the Green  

 

 

Last Updated 23 January 2025 

* Dates are subject to change. Further information will be provided closer to events. 

* Additional activities, class excursions, sports carnivals, class-hosted masses and community prayer 

times will be communicated to families once confirmed via classroom teachers or on Audiri. 

   

 

 

 

 


